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Anlage
Winninger Weg, 56072 Koblenz-Guls
kontakt@tcguels.de

Sportwart/in
Rabbel, Rainer
T 0177 4048784 r.rabbel@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Steffen, Laura
T 0152 24273915 Loster86@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Bauer, Helmut
T 0170 3872077 helmutwbauer@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Stefan Kdnig
m 01771756604; wolff.stefan.sw@gmail.com
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Pabst, Bastian
Kampfmann, Marius
Both, Stefan
Hirter, Marc
Zimmer, Manuel
Werger, Niklas
Hannen, Matthias
Hdrter, Lars

Neil3, Philipp
Biindgen, Lukas
Koénig, Stefan
Hartmann, Nicolas
Iseke, Marcel

Dr. Schroder, René
Emmerichs, Marco
Alsbach, Lars
Chehata, Ramzi
Kroth, Markus
Schweitzer, Daniel
Sihler, Frederic

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18150887
10055609
18003863
19853346
17951109
19759085
19053165
19655398
19759079
19956769
19356651
18704905
18252837
18063806
19255996
19710476
17952381
17952373
18551990
19960141

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
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